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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine - POLET 2017
Sombor, 26/2/2017

Disciplina 19 Muški, 50m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
26/02/2017 - 16:08 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2016

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

13 - 14 godina

1. TUTIC, Veljko 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 29.79 391
2. BUKALOV, Nemanja 03 "Feniks",Sombor 29.90 387
3. KEVRESAN, Adrian 03 PK"Profesional"N.Sad 31.38 335
4. GENOVSKI, Aleksa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 31.94 317
5. DOGNAR, Vuk 03 "VRBAS" Vrbas 32.06 314
6. DULAC, Luka 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 32.29 307
7. RAJKOVIC, Aleksandar 03 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 32.98 288
8. MILUTINOVIC, Milos 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 33.31 280
9. SRECKOVIC, Relja 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 33.70 270

10. RADANOVIC, Dusan 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 33.84 267
11. FEMIC, Milos 03 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 34.99 241
12. JOVIC, Dusan 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 35.29 235
13. LILIC, Aleksandar 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 35.78 226
14. GALIC, Milan 04 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 36.39 214
15. SERA, Atila 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 37.34 198
16. LAZAREVIĆ, Mihajlo 04 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 37.49 196
17. GUBACKO, Igor 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 37.64 194
18. MIKLUSEV, Danilo 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 37.81 191

DSQ BJELAC, Vladimir 04 "VRBAS" Vrbas 38.37
DSQ SKRBIC, Damjan 04 Pksm 43.58

15 - 16 godina

1. SAVIC, Novak 01 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 26.70 544
2. URBANEK, Dejan 01 PK"Profesional"N.Sad 26.99 526
3. HAJAGOS, Adriel 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 27.50 498
4. ZECEVIC, Djordje 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 28.42 451
5. BOŽIN, Srđan 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 28.47 448
6. SAPUN, Stevan 02 Pksm 29.33 410
7. VLAISAVLJEVIC, Marko 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 29.57 400
8. KRSEV, Ivan 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 30.10 379
9. PETKOVIC, Vladimir 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 30.20 376

10. GRGUR, Ognjen 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 31.02 347
11. MANDIC, Konstantin 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 31.99 316
12. CVEJIĆ, Miloš 02 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 32.60 299
13. FILIPOVIĆ, Nikola 02 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 32.85 292
14. STAJIC, Aleksa 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 32.91 290
15. BENE, Daniel 02 Plivacki Klub Senta 33.07 286
16. PEJIC, Ratko 01 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 33.70 270
17. SAVIC, Luka 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 33.97 264
18. PETROVIĆ, Miloš 02 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 34.33 256
19. KNEZEVIC, Stevan 02 Plivacki klub Marlin Novi Sad 41.65 143

DSQ MIROSAVIC, Strahinja 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 32.17

17 - 18 godina

1. ERAKOVIC, Luka 00 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 26.18 577
2. ACIN, Nikola 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 26.20 576
3. PETRAS, Vladimir 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 27.79 482
4. ZIVANOV, Nenad 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 29.00 424
5. VLATKOVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 29.05 422
6. VUCKOVIC, Vuk 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 29.92 386
7. JOVIC, Dejan 00 PK"Profesional"N.Sad 30.21 375
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine - POLET 2017
Sombor, 26/2/2017

Disciplina 19, Dečaci, 50m Delfin/Fly, 17 - 18 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

8. VUKOVIC, Vuk 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 30.71 357
9. STRIZAK, Milos 99 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 30.77 355

10. TORLAKOVIC, Rastko 99 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 31.19 341
11. BARAT, Kalaman 00 Plivacki Klub Senta 31.21 340
12. VREVIC, MArio 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 31.59 328
13. TRAJANOVSKI, Milos 00 PK Sparta 32.33 306
14. BUKORAC, Zoran 00 Pksm 33.66 271

15 - 18 godina

1. ERAKOVIC, Luka 00 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 26.18 577
2. ACIN, Nikola 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 26.20 576
3. SAVIC, Novak 01 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 26.70 544
4. URBANEK, Dejan 01 PK"Profesional"N.Sad 26.99 526
5. HAJAGOS, Adriel 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 27.50 498
6. PETRAS, Vladimir 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 27.79 482
7. ZECEVIC, Djordje 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 28.42 451
8. BOŽIN, Srđan 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 28.47 448
9. ZIVANOV, Nenad 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 29.00 424

10. VLATKOVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 29.05 422
11. SAPUN, Stevan 02 Pksm 29.33 410
12. VLAISAVLJEVIC, Marko 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 29.57 400
13. VUCKOVIC, Vuk 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 29.92 386
14. KRSEV, Ivan 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 30.10 379
15. PETKOVIC, Vladimir 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 30.20 376
16. JOVIC, Dejan 00 PK"Profesional"N.Sad 30.21 375
17. VUKOVIC, Vuk 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 30.71 357
18. STRIZAK, Milos 99 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 30.77 355
19. GRGUR, Ognjen 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 31.02 347
20. TORLAKOVIC, Rastko 99 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 31.19 341
21. BARAT, Kalaman 00 Plivacki Klub Senta 31.21 340
22. VREVIC, MArio 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 31.59 328
23. MANDIC, Konstantin 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 31.99 316
24. TRAJANOVSKI, Milos 00 PK Sparta 32.33 306
25. CVEJIĆ, Miloš 02 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 32.60 299
26. FILIPOVIĆ, Nikola 02 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 32.85 292
27. STAJIC, Aleksa 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 32.91 290
28. BENE, Daniel 02 Plivacki Klub Senta 33.07 286
29. BUKORAC, Zoran 00 Pksm 33.66 271
30. PEJIC, Ratko 01 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 33.70 270
31. SAVIC, Luka 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 33.97 264
32. PETROVIĆ, Miloš 02 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 34.33 256
33. KNEZEVIC, Stevan 02 Plivacki klub Marlin Novi Sad 41.65 143

DSQ MIROSAVIC, Strahinja 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 32.17

Otvoreno

1. SABO, Sebastian 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 23.95 754
2. SORAK, Stefan 92 Vojvodina N.Sad 24.70 687
3. RADULOVIC, Bosko 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 25.51 624
4. ERAKOVIC, Luka 00 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 26.18 577
5. ACIN, Nikola 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 26.20 576
6. MOROTVANSKI, Danijel 92 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 26.37 564
7. SEKULOVIC, Sekul 97 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 26.44 560
8. STEPANOV, Ivan 95 Plivacki klub Marlin Novi Sad 26.67 546
9. SAVIC, Novak 01 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 26.70 544

10. HUNJADI, Filip 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 26.82 537
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine - POLET 2017
Sombor, 26/2/2017

Disciplina 19, Muški, 50m Delfin/Fly, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

11. URBANEK, Dejan 01 PK"Profesional"N.Sad 26.99 526
12. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksandar 98 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 27.39 504
13. HAJAGOS, Adriel 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 27.50 498
14. KISIC, Aleksa 02 11. APRIL Beograd 27.64 490
15. PETRAS, Vladimir 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 27.79 482
16. CALETA, Alojzije 00 Orion 27.90 477
17. SERAFIMOVSKI, Sasa 97 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 28.15 464
18. MOLNAR, Milan 94 PK Arena 2015 28.40 452

URUMOVIC, Zivan 97 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 28.40 452
20. ZECEVIC, Djordje 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 28.42 451
21. BOŽIN, Srđan 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 28.47 448
22. JURIC, Mark 00 Orion 28.51 447
23. ZIVANOV, Nenad 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 29.00 424
24. VLATKOVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 29.05 422
25. STRIZAK, Dusan 97 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 29.20 416
26. IVANOVIC, Nikola 94 Plivacki klub Marlin Novi Sad 29.24 414
27. SORAK, Aleksa 96 Plivacki klub Marlin Novi Sad 29.31 411
28. SAPUN, Stevan 02 Pksm 29.33 410
29. VLAISAVLJEVIC, Marko 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 29.57 400
30. TUTIC, Veljko 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 29.79 391
31. BUKALOV, Nemanja 03 "Feniks",Sombor 29.90 387
32. VUCKOVIC, Vuk 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 29.92 386
33. KRSEV, Ivan 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 30.10 379
34. PETKOVIC, Vladimir 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 30.20 376
35. JOVIC, Dejan 00 PK"Profesional"N.Sad 30.21 375
36. SENASA, Jovan 98 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 30.37 369
37. EBERHARDT, Luka 02 Orion 30.68 358
38. VUKOVIC, Vuk 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 30.71 357
39. STRIZAK, Milos 99 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 30.77 355
40. GRGUR, Ognjen 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 31.02 347
41. TORLAKOVIC, Rastko 99 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 31.19 341
42. BARAT, Kalaman 00 Plivacki Klub Senta 31.21 340
43. KEVRESAN, Adrian 03 PK"Profesional"N.Sad 31.38 335
44. VREVIC, MArio 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 31.59 328
45. JOVANOVIC, Marko 03 11. APRIL Beograd 31.76 323
46. GENOVSKI, Aleksa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 31.94 317
47. MANDIC, Konstantin 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 31.99 316
48. DOGNAR, Vuk 03 "VRBAS" Vrbas 32.06 314
49. MILIVOJEVIC, Dusan 02 11. APRIL Beograd 32.12 312
50. DULAC, Luka 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 32.29 307
51. TRAJANOVSKI, Milos 00 PK Sparta 32.33 306
52. CVEJIĆ, Miloš 02 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 32.60 299
53. FILIPOVIĆ, Nikola 02 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 32.85 292
54. STAJIC, Aleksa 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 32.91 290
55. RAJKOVIC, Aleksandar 03 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 32.98 288
56. AVDALOVIC, Miroslav 94 Plivacki Klub Senta 33.02 287
57. BENE, Daniel 02 Plivacki Klub Senta 33.07 286
58. MILUTINOVIC, Milos 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 33.31 280
59. BUKORAC, Zoran 00 Pksm 33.66 271
60. PEJIC, Ratko 01 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 33.70 270

SRECKOVIC, Relja 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 33.70 270
62. RADANOVIC, Dusan 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 33.84 267
63. SAVIC, Luka 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 33.97 264
64. PETROVIĆ, Miloš 02 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 34.33 256
65. FEMIC, Milos 03 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 34.99 241
66. JOVIC, Dusan 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 35.29 235
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine - POLET 2017
Sombor, 26/2/2017

Disciplina 19, Muški, 50m Delfin/Fly, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

67. LILIC, Aleksandar 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 35.78 226
68. STOJANOVIC, Mateja 04 11. APRIL Beograd 35.83 225
69. MILIVOJEVIC, David 03 11. APRIL Beograd 36.24 217
70. GALIC, Milan 04 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 36.39 214
71. SERA, Atila 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 37.34 198
72. LAZAREVIĆ, Mihajlo 04 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 37.49 196
73. GUBACKO, Igor 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 37.64 194
74. MIKLUSEV, Danilo 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 37.81 191
75. KNEZEVIC, Stevan 02 Plivacki klub Marlin Novi Sad 41.65 143
76. MILOŠEVIĆ, Ognjen 06 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 42.30 136
77. STANKIC, Matija 04 11. APRIL Beograd 44.94 114

DSQ MIROSAVIC, Strahinja 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 32.17
DSQ BJELAC, Vladimir 04 "VRBAS" Vrbas 38.37
DSQ SKRBIC, Damjan 04 Pksm 43.58


